
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 104 CSC 302 CSC.101 CSC-303 CSC304 HUM 304

Social Sciences (Urdu) Programming 

Fundamentals
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0238 Umer Farooq - - - - 11 F - 4 - - - - - 24 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0242 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0212 Abdul Samad 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0213 Afnan Afzal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 44 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0214 Ahmad Hayat 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0215 Ahtsham Aslam 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0216 Aliyan Naseer 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 23 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0217 Ayesha Siddiqa 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0218 Bibi Maryam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0219 Chaudhry Muhammad Atif 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0221 Hammad Razoom 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0224 Hasnain Dhanyal 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 45 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0225 Hassan Javed Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0226 Ifra Gul 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 44 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0228 Mansoor Khan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0229 Mehwish Habib Jaffar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 35 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0230 Muhammad Adil Farooq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 38 F - 4 - 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0231 Muhammad Ahsan Rizwan Khokhar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 36 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0232 Muhammad Mohsin Farooq 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 39 F - 4 - 41 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0233 Muhammad Saad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0234 Muhammad Usama 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0235 Muhammad Uzair 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 33 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0236 Raja Muhammad Kaif Raza 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 38 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0239 Shahnawaz Habib Jaffar 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 38 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0240 Ubaid Ullah Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 4 - 39 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0242 Zeeshan Tahir 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0243 Syed Hasan Imam Gillani 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0024 Muhammad Afaq Kayani 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 98 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0238 Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0242 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0212 Abdul Samad 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0213 Afnan Afzal 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0214 Ahmad Hayat 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0215 Ahtsham Aslam 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0216 Aliyan Naseer 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0217 Ayesha Siddiqa 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0218 Bibi Maryam 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0219 Chaudhry Muhammad Atif 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0221 Hammad Razoom 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0224 Hasnain Dhanyal 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0225 Hassan Javed Abbasi 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0226 Ifra Gul 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0228 Mansoor Khan 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0229 Mehwish Habib Jaffar 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0230 Muhammad Adil Farooq 36 F - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0231 Muhammad Ahsan Rizwan Khokhar 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0232 Muhammad Mohsin Farooq 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0233 Muhammad Saad 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0234 Muhammad Usama 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0235 Muhammad Uzair 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0236 Raja Muhammad Kaif Raza 41 F - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0239 Shahnawaz Habib Jaffar 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0240 Ubaid Ullah Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0242 Zeeshan Tahir 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0243 Syed Hasan Imam Gillani 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0024 Muhammad Afaq Kayani 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0025 Muhammad Ahtasham Satti 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Bilal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0028 Muhammad Faizan Aamir 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0030 Muhammad Fayyaz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 96 A 4.0 4 16.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0035 Muhammad Nouman Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0045 Nasir Aslam 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0057 Sheraz Abbas 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0209 Haider Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0138 Amir Jan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0025 Muhammad Ahtasham Satti 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Bilal 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0028 Muhammad Faizan Aamir 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0030 Muhammad Fayyaz 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0035 Muhammad Nouman Mehmood 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0045 Nasir Aslam 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0057 Sheraz Abbas 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0209 Haider Abbas - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0138 Amir Jan - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 
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